
The Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 0 3 4

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 4

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 0

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 3 4 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Bracci Alice (06/492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 12 20 1,67

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 12 18 1,50

Innocenti Katy 06/971 12 11 0,92

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 7 6 0,86

Bracci Alice 06/492 5 1 0,20

Fierli Elena 06/1620 0 0 0,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 8

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 0 0 3 8 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 4

Francesi Daniele (06/3274) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5

Alì Samuele (06/428) 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 6

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 1 2

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 1 0

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Checchi Davide 06/2395 9 24 2,67

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 9 23 2,56

Francesi Daniele 06/3274 6 13 2,17

Alì Samuele 06/428 7 12 1,71

Betti Andrea 06/911 5 10 2,00

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 5 8 1,60

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 4 4 1,00

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 3 3 1,00

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 3 6 1 3 0 0 3 7 3 2 0 0

Minucci Roger (06/291) 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 3 3 3 4 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0

Martino Francesco (06/455) 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

Berni Adriano (06/462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 10 18 1,80

Minucci Roger 06/291 10 15 1,50

Picinotti Michele 06/418 11 15 1,36

Martino Francesco 06/455 12 11 0,92

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 5 4 0,80

Berni Adriano 06/462 0 0 0,00


